
INVITATIONAL COMPETITION

PRACTICE SCHEDULE 
OVERVIEW

Come for the practice, stay for the snacks!

Wednesday, January 22 
| GR 341 | 6:30 to 9:30 p.m. | 

For new players only.

Friday, January 24 
| GR 115 | 10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. |  

Round 1 concentration. 

Wednesday, January 29 
| GR 341 | 6:30 to 9:30 p.m. | 

For new players only.

Friday, January 31 
| GR 115 | 10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. |  

Round 1 concentration. 

Wednesday, February 5
| GR 341 | 6:30 to 9:30 p.m. | 
Planning and production processes 

(e.g., MRP, PIRs, forecasting).

Friday, February 7 
| GR 115 | 10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. |  

Round 1 concentration. 

Wednesday, February 12
| GR 341 | 6:30 to 9:30 p.m. | 

Analyzing profit margins, financial 
statements, and end-of-round results.

Friday, February 14
| GR 115 | 10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. |  

Full simulation practice; team decision-
making under time constraints.

Tuesday, February 18
| Grawn Atrium | 5:30 to 7:30 p.m. | 

ERPsim competition networking sponsored by 

America’s SAP User Group

Wednesday, February 19
| Finch Fieldhouse |  
Competition day!

WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

For more information, visit the 
ERPsim webpage


